
Brazos Middle School Boys Basketball Schedule
2021-2022

Date Place Time Teams
TBD

Thurs Nov 11 Hempstead 5p start 7th 8th

Thurs Nov 18 @Van Vleck 5p start B, 7th, 8th

Thurs Dec 2 East Bernard 5p start 7B 8B 7A 8A

Thurs Dec 9 @Danbury 5p start 7th 8th

Thurs Dec 16 Hitchcock 5p start 7th 8th

Thurs Jan 6 @Boling 5p start 7th 8th

Thurs Jan 13 Harmony Discovery 5p start 7th 8th

Sat Jan 15 Somerville Tournament TBA 7th 8th

Thurs Jan 20 @Hempstead 5p start 7th 8th

Thurs Jan 27 Van Vleck 5p start 7th 8th

Mon Jan 31 @East Bernard 5p start 7th 8th


